
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Tile Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Tile Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Tile Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Tile Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Tile Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Tile Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Tile Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Tile Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Tile Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Tile Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Tile Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Tile Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

17

18

19

80

0

82

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

ABSENT

Yvs Skill Center Kadholi

YVS SKILL CENTER ASHTI

YVS SKILL CENTER SUNDARNAGAR

Qualified as Trainer

GOVARDHAN RAMESH NARNWARE

RAHUL YADAV FULZELE

BIJAY RASHMAY BISWAS 

82

85

81

83

84

82

82

83

83

81

81

0

81

JAYNIL PANCHAL

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

81

8

9

10

11

12

PANKAJ KUMAR KEWAT

ZUBAIR AYUB PANDITH

MUKESH KUMAR

ABHISEKH KUMAR DEY

20 RAKESH KUMAR 80
GOVT. ITI WOMEN KHEOWALI, DIST. SRI 

MUKTSAR SAHIB (PUNJAB)

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

19 BIJAY RASHMAY BISWAS 

LTSU PUNJAB

Chandulal Bhalotia Social Welfare Trust

Chandulal Bhalotia Social Welfare Trust

Govt ITI (WOMEN), Kalaburagi

JSS Nuapada

JSS Nuapada

DIST. PROJECT LIVELIHOOD COLLEGE 

DHAMTARI

Yvs Skill Center Kadholi

YVS SKILL CENTER ASHTI

YVS SKILL CENTER SUNDARNAGAR

14 PADMA RANA

15 KAILASH MEHER

16

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 741 Trainer & Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 12.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 06.02.2024 to 09.02.2024

Remarks

AISECT

CHANDAN KUMAR

SURENDRA NETAM

ARUN KUMAR YADAY

SHARADESHWAR PANDEY

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

ASHOK KUMAWAT

83

82

80

81

Self-sponsored

Kondagaon Jan Shikshan Sansthan

AISECT

ISHFAQ RASHID SHIEKH

FAIZAN AHMAD SHIEKH

Kumawat Traning Center

JAYNIL PANCHAL
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, 

MODASA

Jan Shikshan Sansthan Korba

GITI Rohana

LTSU PUNJAB

83

81

82

82

81

82

82

80

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

80

82

Self-sponsored

Kondagaon Jan Shikshan Sansthan

AISECT

AISECT

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, 

MODASA

Jan Shikshan Sansthan Korba

GITI Rohana

LTSU PUNJAB

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

ABSENT

17 GOVARDHAN RAMESH NARNWARE

18 RAHUL YADAV FULZELE

13 SHIVAKUMAR SAJJAN

6 PANKAJ KUMAR KEWAT

7 ZUBAIR AYUB PANDITH

8 ISHFAQ RASHID SHIEKH

9 FAIZAN AHMAD SHIEKH

TIKAM CHAND KIRAN

12 ASHOK KUMAWAT Kumawat Traning Center 80 Qualified as Assessor

11 ABHISEKH KUMAR DEY Chandulal Bhalotia Social Welfare Trust 82 Qualified as Assessor

LTSU PUNJAB

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

13

14

15

16 TIKAM CHAND KIRAN
DIST. PROJECT LIVELIHOOD COLLEGE 

DHAMTARI
80 Qualified as Assessor

SHIVAKUMAR SAJJAN Govt ITI (WOMEN), Kalaburagi 80 Qualified as Assessor

PADMA RANA JSS Nuapada 83 Qualified as Assessor

KAILASH MEHER JSS Nuapada 81 Qualified as Assessor

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

10 MUKESH KUMAR Chandulal Bhalotia Social Welfare Trust 82 Qualified as Assessor

1 CHANDAN KUMAR

2 SURENDRA NETAM

3 ARUN KUMAR YADAY

4 SHARADESHWAR PANDEY

5

RAKESH KUMAR20
GOVT. ITI WOMEN KHEOWALI, DIST. SRI 

MUKTSAR SAHIB (PUNJAB)
82 Qualified as Assessor


